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APPLICANT 
Central Maine Power Company Gerry Mirabile gerry.mirabile@cmpco.com  
 Matt Manahan mmanahan@pierceatwood.com  
 Mark Goodwin magoodwin@burnsmcd.com  

AGENCY CONTACTS 
Department of Environmental 
Protection  

Susanne Miller, 
Presiding Officer 

Susanne.Miller@maine.gov 

 Jim Beyer NECEC.DEP@maine.gov 
 Mark Bergeron Mark.Bergeron@maine.gov 
Land Use Planning Commission Bill Hinkel bill.hinkel@maine.gov 
Maine Department of Inland 
Fisheries and Wildlife 

Bob Stratton Robert.D.Stratton@maine.gov 

Maine Natural Areas Program Kristen Puryear Kristen.Puryear@maine.gov 
Maine Historic Preservation 
Commission 

Megan Rideout Megan.M.Rideout@maine.gov 

U.S. Army Corps of Engineers Jay Clement Jay.L.Clement@usace.army.mil 
Department of Energy Melissa Pauley Melissa.Pauley@hq.doe.gov 

ASSISTANT ATTORNEYS GENERAL 
Maine Office of the Attorney 
General 

Peggy Bensinger Peggy.Bensinger@maine.gov 

 Lauren Parker Lauren.Parker@maine.gov 
DEP ONLY INTERVENORS 

Friends of Boundary Mountains Robert Weingarten bpw1@midmaine.com 
Maine Wilderness Guides Nick Leadley leadley@myfairpoint.net 
West Forks Plantation Ashli Coleman ashli.goodenow@gmail.com 
Old Canada Road Bob Haynes oldcanadaroad@myfairpoint.net 
Brookfield Renewable Steven Zuretti 

Jeff Talbert 
Steven.Zuretti@brookfieldrenewable.com 
JTalbert@preti.com  

The Nature Conservancy Rob Wood robert.wood@tnc.org  
Conservation Law Foundation Emily Green egreen@clf.org  

Phelps Turner pturner@clf.org 
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1 These Intervenors are represented by Elizabeth Beopple, Esq., BCM Environmental & Land Law, PLLC. 

2 Maine Office of the Public Advocate is not an Intervenor with the LUPC but, as a governmental agency, may 
still participate in the LUPC’s portion of the NECEC hearing in accordance with Chapter 5, section 5.16.  The 
OPA is an Intervenor in the DEP’s hearing. 

LUPC ONLY INTERVENORS 
Carrie Carpenter(1)  Carrie_carpenter@rocketmail.com 
Eric Sherman(1)   eshermanbpr@gmail.com 
Kathy Barkley(1)  kbraft@gmail.com 
Kim Lyman(1)   klyman9672@gmail.com 
Mandy Farrar(1)   manfarr1974@yahoo.com 
Matt Wagner(1)   mwagner@insourcerenewables.com 
Noah Hale(1)   1withwhitewaters@gmail.com 
Taylor Walker(1)   twalkerfilm@gmail.com 
Tony DiBlasi(1)   diblasi.tony@gmail.com 
Lewiston Auburn Metropolitan 
Chamber of Commerce  

 Beckie@lametrochamber.com 

DEP AND LUPC INTERVENORS 
Mike Pilsbury(1)  mspils15@hotmail.com 
Town of Caratunk(1) Elizabeth Caruso caratunkselectmen@myfairpoint.net 
Kennebec River Anglers(1)  Chris Russell info@kennebecriverangler.com 
Maine Guide Service(1) Greg Caruso gcaruso@myfairpoint.net 
Edwin Buzzell(1) Edwin Buzzell ebuzzel@hotmail.com 
Industrial Energy Consumer 
Group 

Anthony Buxton ABuxton@preti.com 
Robert Borowski RBorowski@preti.com 

City of Lewiston Ed Barrett EBarrett@lewistonmaine.gov 
International Brotherhood of 
Electrical Workers 

Anthony Buxton burgess@ibew104.org 

Maine State Chamber of 
Commerce 

Dana Connors Amorin@mainechamber.org 

Western Mountains & Rivers 
Corp. 

Ben Smith Benjamin.Smith@SoltanBass.com 

NextEra Energy Resources, LLC Joanna Tourangeau  
Brian J. Murphy 

jtourangeau@dwmlaw.com 
Brian.J.Murphy@nexteraenergy.com 

Wagner Forest Management Mike Novello mnovello@wagnerforest.com 
Hawk’s Nest Lodge Peter Dostie hawksnestlodge@gmail.com 
Appalachian Mountain Club David Publicover dpublicover@outdoors.org 
Natural Resources Council of 
Maine 

Cathy Johnson cjohnson@nrcm.org 

Nick Bennett nbennett@nrcm.org 
Sue Ely sely@nrcm.org  

Trout Unlimited Jeffery Reardon Jeffrey.Reardon@tu.org 
David Hedrick dhedrick@roadrunner.com 

Maine Office of the Public 
Advocate(2) 

Barry Hobbins Barry.Hobbins@maine.gov  

Elizabeth Beopple, Esq. BCM Environmental 
& Land Law, PLLC 

beopple@nhlandlaw.com 
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